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SCHEDULE A

Attached to the Note and Security Document on loan for

STEPHEN C. WISER and MARY R, WISER

Monthly principal and interest payments will be

$287.46
$301.83
$316.92
$332.77
$349.40

$366.88

during the 1lst note year
during the 2nd note. year
during the 3rd note year
during the 4th note vear
during the 5th note year

during the 6th note yvear and thereafter

Signed:

A O ti)ac

Stephén C. Wiser Mortgagor

Tty £ Jae

Mary /R. Wiser Mortgagor
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