## SCHEDULE A

Attached to the Note and Security Document on loan for STEPHEN C. WISER and MARY R. WISER

Monthly principal and interest payments will be

\$287.46	during the 1st note year
\$301.83	during the 2nd note year
\$316.92	during the 3rd note year
\$332.77	during the 4th note year
\$349.40	during the 5th note year
\$366.88	during the 6th note year and thereafter

Signed:

Stephen C. Wiser

Mortgagor

Mary R. Wiser

Mortgagor